BANGLADESH ELECTION COMMISSION Use of Electronic Voting Machine in order to Apply ICT in Election System (EVM) Project Nirbachan Bhaban (Floor-8) Agargaon, Dhaka-1207.

Invitation for Tenders

1.5			D 1.1	L Election Com	mission			
1	Ministry/Divis	sion	Banglades	sh Election Com	etariat			
2	Agency		Election Commission Secretariat Project Director, Use of Electronic Voting Machine in order to Apply ICT in Election					
3	Procuring Ent	ity Name	System (EVM) Project					
4	Procuring Ent	ity District	Dhaka					
5	Invitation for		Purchase of Projector, Photocopy machine and Scanners					
6	Invitation Ref	No.	ECS/EVM/Pro/GD-04/2021/ 1633					
7	Date		Issued on 22 December 2021					
	INFORMATIO	ON						
8	Procurement 1		National (Open Tendering	Method			
	DING INFORM	MATION	In the second second					
9	Budget and Source of Funds			Government of Bangladesh (GoB), (Development Budget)				
10	Development	Partners (if applicable)	Not Appli	icable		and the second se		
PAR	TICULAR INF	ORMATION				the second s		
11	Project / Prog	ramme Code (if applicable)	n/a Election System (EVM					
12	Project /Progr	amme Name (if applicable)	Use of Electronic Voting Machine in order to Apply ICT in Election System (EVM Project					
12	Tender Packa	ge No	GD-04					
13 14			Purchase of office equipment [Projector, Photocopy machine and Scanners]					
14	Tender Facka							
			Date 22 Decem	abor 2021				
15	Tender Public	cation Date	23 December 2021					
16	Tender Last Selling Date (must be the date prior to the day of Tender Closing Date)		09 Januar	ry 2021	4 :00 p.m.			
			Date		Time			
17	Tender Subm	ission Date and Time	10 Januar		2.30 p.m.			
18	Tender Openi	ing Date and Time	10 January 2022 3.00 p.m.					
19	Name & Add	ress of the office(s)	Address					
20	Selling Tende	er Document (Principal)	Room No.822, 8th Floor, EVM Project, Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka.					
NO	CONDITIONS	APPLY FOR SALE, PURCHASE OR DIS	STRIBUTI	ON OF TENDE	R DOCUMENTS			
21		ender Document	Conference Room No.721, 7th Floor, EVM Project, Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaor					
22	- Opening Te	nder Document	Conference Room No.721, 7th Floor, EVM Project, Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon Dhaka.					
23	Place / Date / Time of Pre-tender Pre-Tender Meeting Room No			e-tender meeting shall be held on 29 December 2021 at 11.00 am, at Conference om No.721, 7th Floor, EVM Project, Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka.				
INF		OR TENDERER						
21	Brief Eligibil	ity and Qualification of Tenderer	Must have the necessary qualifications and experience to supply office equipment such as projectors, photocopy machines and scanners. Also, must have other required qualifications as a supplier.					
20	D : CDintim of Coods			Multimedia Projectors, Photocopy machines and Document Scanners				
22	Brief Description of Goods Multimed Price of Tender Document (BDT) BDT 1000			00.00 (Taka One Thousand Only)				
23	Price of Tend		1 221 100					
	Package Identification of Package			Location	Tender Security Amount (BDT)	Completion Time in Weeks		
and a	No	P. I. G. G. anniament [Projector P		Dhalea	34 000 00 (Thirty Four	6 weeks after signing th		

				Amount (BDT)	Weeks		
GD-14			Dhaka	34,000.00 (Thirty Four Thousand Taka) .	6 weeks after signing the contract		
CURING EN	TITY DETAILS						
Name of Official Inviting Tender							
Designation	of Official Inviting Tender	Deputy H	Deputy Project Director				
Address of C	Official Inviting Tender	Project,	Project, Nirbachan Bhaban (Floor-8), Agargaon, Dhaka.				
Contact deta	ils of Official Inviting Tender	and the second					
The procuring entity reserves the right to reject all tenders or annul the Tender proceedings.							
	CURING ENT Name of Off Designation Address of C	No GD-14 Purchase of office equipment [Project machine and Scanners] CURING ENTITY DETAILS Name of Official Inviting Tender Designation of Official Inviting Tender Address of Official Inviting Tender Contact details of Official Inviting Tender	No GD-14 Purchase of office equipment [Projector, Photocopy machine and Scanners] CURING ENTITY DETAILS Name of Official Inviting Tender Mohamm Designation of Official Inviting Tender Deputy F Address of Official Inviting Tender Use of E Project, 1 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender	No Description Output Description Output Description Output Description Output Description Output Description Output Project Director Address of Official Inviting Tender Use of Electronic Votin Project, Nirbachan Bhal Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Electronic mail address	No Amount (BD1) GD-14 Purchase of office equipment [Projector, Photocopy machine and Scanners] Dhaka 34,000.00 (Thirty Four Thousand Taka) CURING ENTITY DETAILS Mohammad Ashraf Hussain Thousand Taka) Name of Official Inviting Tender Deputy Project Director Designation of Official Inviting Tender Use of Electronic Voting Machine in order to Apply IC Project, Nirbachan Bhaban (Floor-8), Agargaon, Dhaka.		

Mohammad Ashraf Hussain Deputy Project Director EVM Project

4 Col 9 inch